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COMBINED TRACK 1 MUTE 

1. G.V. Noel uoward welcoming film and stage stars 
5 

8, 

3 ,  

4 ,  

5 ,  

6 

v  .U  w.R .N .S .  office* pan to C .U. of iNoe l  
Coward. 

55 .V. Noel Coward shaking hands with 
fashionable women. 

C.1 . Margaret uockwood smiling. 

S .V. Crowd watching. 

y.V. ran women wearing latest fashions pass 
camera. 

7. v /u . Motra jAster wearing striped dress and 
hat. 

8 .  v.U. Ellen rollock at side show. 

9. a.V. Ditto, man throws ball at side show, 
pan to three posts. 9 

i#. Angle shot Hy tiazell throwing balls 
at show. 4 

ll. C.U. Ditto. 5 

iB . w ,U. Margaret ttutherfor d . 4 

. o .V. Leslie tienson getting autograph from 
little girl. 13 

I4/G.U. kittle girl trying to write autograph 
for Henspn. 7 

Sign - 'The Crazy Gang -bar : , 4 

.V. Crazy Gang scrapping about on lawn. 5 

. U.U. Vic Oliver laughing. 4 

18. a.V. Eervo walking towards smoking cigar, 4 

19. S.V. Stars fishing for champagne bottles 
on lawn. 4 

r.TiO 

FILED IN 

UNUSED 

CUTS 

USED STORY 



20. M. ttaymong Massey fishing. 3 

21. v.U. Uhampagne bottle swinging on line. • 3 

22. S.V. Raymond Massey pulls in champagne bottle. 6 

23. ahot towards Crazy Gang staggering out of tent and 
throwing Bervo onto lawn. 9 
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